CHAIN REACTION CYCLES

WA GRAVITY ENDURO SERIES 2018
[4] PEMBERTON MOUNTAIN BIKE PARK
10th June 2018

Competitor Start List

RACEPLATE SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY
426 Adeline Dora Female Masters 40-49
410 Ainsworth Harry Male U17
56 Aliprandi Mitchell Male U17
301 Angell Henry Male U15
361 Ashley Shane Male Sport 19-39
38 Athanassiou Jamie Male Expert
576 Atherton Mark Male Expert
830 Aves Richard Male Masters 40-49
141 Bailey Tanya Female Elite
746 Ball Mike Male Expert
824 Ball Charlie Male Masters 40-49
450 Banks Michael Male Masters 40-49
928 Barnard Steven Male Sport 19-39
180 Barnett Connor Male U17
991 Barthelemy Yann Male Expert
417 Bell Jason Male Sport 19-39
167 Bennett Ashley Male Expert
903 Bevan Joshua Male U15
330 Binks Shane Male Super Masters 50-59
451 Black Aaron Male Elite
601 Bond Cooper Male U15
602 Bond Kewan Male Masters 40-49
178 Bouse Jack Male Sport 19-39
67 Bowman John Male U15
453 Boylan Brian Male Super Masters 50-59
899 Brunt Luke Male U17
413 Buchanan Samuel Male Elite
809 Bull Josh Male Sport 19-39
29 Burford Leonie Female Elite
510 Burtenshaw Mitch Male Expert
399 Buursema Steven Male Masters 40-49
88 Cain Trent Male Sport 19-39
138 Campbell Cooper Male Sport 19-39
120 Campbell Trent Male U17
850 Carter David Male Sport 19-39
344 Chester Timothy Male Sport 19-39

43 Christie Bailey Male U15



RACEPLATE
222
74
930
72
585
35
30
726
444
347
430
865
556
437
404
784
463
941
427
356
847
436
132
618

64
434
76
418

467
685
65
55
400
134
302

SURNAME
Clarke
Clarke
Clarke
Clifton
Commins
Connor
Cook
Cooper
Cooper
Cornick
Cowan
Creagh
Cunnold

Dal Pozzo
Dancey
Daniel
Daniel
Davies

De Haas

De Reeper
De Silva

De Silva
Della Vecchia
Della Vecchia
Della Vecchia
Della-Franca
Dikih

Dillon
Dingey
Dixon
Dobson
Donners
Douglas
Drew

Du Plessis
Dubois
Dubois

CHAIN REACTION CYCLES
WA GRAVITY ENDURO SERIES 2018
[4] PEMBERTON MOUNTAIN BIKE PARK

10th June 2018
Competitor Start List

Kristofor
Mitchel
Ben
Will
Bryce
Sandra
Joel
Joel
Bobby
Mason Paul
Alistair
Harry
Cody
Brett
Ben

lan
Isabella
Tony
Jip

Jack
Charles
Eugene
Mirco
Jacob
Aaron
Jeremy
Phil
Ryan
Taashi
Graham
Heath
Lachie
Ryan
Tristrum
Dave
Rex
Celine

FIRST NAME

CATEGORY

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U19

Male U17

Male U17

Female Masters 40-49
Male U17

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Elite

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male U19

Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Super Masters 50-59
Female U15

Male Expert

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male U17

Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Grand Masters 60+
Male U17

Male U17

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49
Male Elite

Male Expert

Female Sport 19-39
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RACEPLATE SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY
439 Duff Marty Male Sport 19-39
465 Duffett Tristan Male Sport 19-39
446 Duffield Callum Male U17
130 Dunnage Sarah Female Elite
834 Earp Brad Male Masters 40-49
25 Elliott Bailey Male U15

0 Evans Chiara Female U13 (Whippets)
0 Evans Lawson Male U13 (Whippets)

765 Every Peter Male Sport 19-39
911 Faulkner Trigg Male U17
113 Fisher Joel Male Expert
885 Fisher Riley Male U13 (Whippets)
806 Forde Alan Male Expert
452 France Aaron Male Sport 19-39
666 Francis-roberts Morgan Male Masters 40-49
160 Fraser Heather Female Sport 19-39
799 Garbin Nathan Male U15
184 Garbin Jy Male U17
801 Garrett Matt Male Sport 19-39
73 Gillett Andrew Male Expert
227 Goodchild Zack Male U17
49 Gough Dean Male Sport 19-39
164 Gray Kane Male U17
98 Green lan Male Masters 40-49
431 Greenshields Steven Male Grand Masters 60+
234 Grevett Lily Female Elite
718 Griffith Lee Male Masters 40-49
856 Grove Alister Male Sport 19-39
931 Gunn Joshua Male U19
354 Hall Graeme Male Masters 40-49
754 Halligan Benjamin Male U17
63 Harms Darren Male Sport 19-39
208 Heil Munroe Male Expert
253 Heil Henry Male Expert
33 Heritage Mark Male Masters 40-49
800 Hiscox Cooper Male U15

900 Hoddy Dylan Male U17



RACEPLATE
196
210
881
443
423
415
370
319

51
458
886
891
334
849
548
162
820
539

27
540
394
331
125

4
448
166
815
438
405
868
168

84
915
146
386
387
858

SURNAME
Holmes
Hosker
Hughes
Idle
Inman
Irvine
Irvine
Irving
Jackson
James
Jenkinson
Jenkinson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Kanters
Kempton
Kiddle
King
Klynnyk
Kurthy
Kurthy
Kyme
Kyme
Kyme
Lakelin
Lamb
Lance
Lane
Lawford
Lawrence
Leech
Lintern
Lister
Lister
Lister
Liston
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FIRST NAME
Dan
Will
Daniel
Chris
Will
Nigel
Cody
Joel
Andrew
Zachary
Ned
Lenny
David
Michael
Riordan
Aaron
Nicholas
Jamie
Matt
Paul
Jonathan
Elias
Steve
Roly
Gus
Kelby
Nathan
Dave
Steve
Sam
Jarrad
Dave
Ben
Jack
Oliver
Darcy
Fraser

CATEGORY

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male U17

Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39
Male Elite

Male U19

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Elite

Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male Elite

Male Elite

Male U17

Male U15

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Sport 19-39



RACEPLATE
599
804
359
890
916
901
272
887

78
487
54
608
241
362
676
677
143
828
409
774
866
447
802
773
110
936
328
193
680
329
90
172
6
357
605
299
18

SURNAME
Litterick
Long

Lovejoy Roesner
Lovejoy-Roesner

Lyne
Lyne
Madsen
Manson
Marshall
Martyn
Mcarthur
Mcbeath
Mcbroom
McCann
Mccarroll

Mcclenaghan

Mcentee
McEntee
Mckinnon
McLachlan
Mcnally
Medcalf
Mercer
Messenger
Michielsen
Mienie
Miles
Millard
Millband
Mitchell
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Moss
Munro
Mutlow
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FIRST NAME
Ryan
Dave
Aidan
Ethan
Cambell
Jackson
Todd
Logan
William
Scott
Ben
Nick
Tate
Eric
Ross
James
Belinda
Paul
Andrew
Sarah
Patrick
Cameron
Ryan
Mark
Kose
William
Tyson
Peter
Daniel
Kyron
Josh
Cody
Jesse
Jamie
Bennet
Max
Kristina

CATEGORY

Male Elite

Male Expert

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U15

Male U17

Male U15

Male Elite

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male Expert

Male U19

Male Masters 40-49
Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39
Female Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Male Expert

Female Elite

Male Sport 19-39
Male U17

Male Elite

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Elite

Male U15

Male U17

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Expert

Male U19

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U15

Male U19

Male Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Male U17

Female Masters 40-49



RACEPLATE
817
292
555
786
455
905
326
912
161
564
563
432
144
898
456
195
874
440
175
762

1
913
307
421
151
827
433
750
580
252
194
464
873
312
419
158
402

SURNAME
Nannen
Natoli
Nichols
Nottle
Nurse
Nuttall
Oates
O'Connell
O'Donnell
O'Donnell
O'Donnell
Ovalle
Ovenden
Palmer
Palmer
Pansy
Pardon
Pascoe
Paterson
Paterson
Pearce
Peasley
Petersen
Pettersen
Pickering
Plenderleith
Polson
Post

Post
Pritchard
Pugh
Quinlan
Radice
Rapson
Read
Regan
Reidy
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FIRST NAME
Jon
Luke
Angus
Aaron
Caleb
William
Rhys
Seth
Abbey
Paul
Harper
Edwin
Jessie
Ethan
Paul
Big
Mike
Caleb
Shepherd
Weston
Blake
Zac
Trent
Scott
Liam
Marcus
Kurtis
Asher
Jesse
Jimmy
Blair
Richard
Nick
Chris
Matt
Nicholas
Joseph

CATEGORY

Male Sport 19-39

Male Elite

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Expert

Male U15

Male U15

Male Sport 19-39

Male U17

Female U13 (Whippets)
Male Masters 40-49
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Sport 19-39
Female Sport 19-39
Male U15

Male Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Sport 19-39

Male U19

Male U17

Male Elite

Male U17

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Elite

Male Masters 40-49
Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39

Male Sport 19-39

Male Elite

Male Expert

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Sport 19-39

Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male U17
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215 Rice Adrian Male Expert
489 Richardson Chadd Male Expert
198 Robinson Glen Male Sport 19-39
810 Rodier Stacey Male U15

3 Rogers Wayne Male Elite

466 Rogers Alby Male U17
823 Rosser Paul Male Masters 40-49
104 Rubery Tom Male U15
173 Rubery Sam Male Elite
412 Ryan Joel Male Sport 19-39
62 Saegusa Hugo Male U15
897 Saville Darcy Male U15
416 Saville Andrew Male Masters 40-49
401 Sawdon Christopher Male Sport 19-39
457 Scally Jamie Male Masters 40-49
429 Scrimgeour Angus Male Expert
460 Scurlock Lee Male Expert
689 Sheehan Kate Female Elite
614 Sheldrick Brian Male Grand Masters 60+
192 Shingler Ben Male Elite
674 Smirke Caleb Male U19
378 Smith Cameron Male Sport 19-39
782 Smith Chris Male Sport 19-39
908 Smyth Thomas Male U15
165 Smythe Peter Male Elite
597 Sneyd Mike Male Sport 19-39
777 Stafford Devin Male Masters 40-49
825 Staphorst Justin Male Masters 40-49
47 Staring Ashley Male Masters 40-49
481 Staude Francis Male Elite
34 Steele Rebecca Female Masters 40-49
11 Stephens Dave Male Masters 40-49
878 Stevens Gabriel Male U13 (Whippets)
571 Stokes Jackson Male U17
846 Straker Phil Male Sport 19-39
403 Stuart Angus Male Masters 40-49

189 Stuart Blair Male U17



RACEPLATE
190
363
351
821
833
449
177
889

70
129
459
207
652
197
374

0
884
306

93
454
442
407
441
116

13
461
577
789
205
598
869
406

83
538
422
305
408
654

SURNAME
Stuart

Sue
Swanson
Tatham
Taylor
Taylor
Temple
Thompson
Tolczyk
Tolczyk
Trevethan
Trewenack
Turns

Van Ryt
Wade
Walker
Walker
Walker
Waller
Walls
Walmsley
Walter
Watson
Webb
West
Westra
Wettstein
Willcocks-Daniel
Willock
Wilson
Wilson
Winter
Withers
Wode
Wolinski
Wood
Woodley
Woodley
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FIRST NAME
Caelin
Ayrton
Arlo
Rhys
Ryan
Jack
Sam
Lochlan
Joe
Daniel
Ben
Patrick
Andrew
Dane
Nigel
Finlay
Clay
Taj
Rob
Nick
Chris
Kyle
Lachlan
Toby
Axel
Riley
Ron
Carol
Michael
Matt
Phil
Jason
Andrew
Shane
Pawel
Jamie
Mark
Ben

CATEGORY

Female U15

Male Expert

Male U17

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male Elite

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Elite

Male Elite

Male Sport 19-39

Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39

Male Elite

Male Expert

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Sport 19-39

Male Masters 40-49
Male Elite

Male U15

Male Expert

Male U15

Male U19

Male Grand Masters 60+
Female Super Masters 50+
Male U17

Male Sport 19-39

Male Sport 19-39

Male Masters 40-49
Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Elite

Male Sport 19-39

Male Sport 19-39

Male Masters 40-49
Male U17
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Competitor Start List

RACEPLATE SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY
594 Young Dylan Male Elite

188 Young Jason Male Elite




