

10th June 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
426	Adeline	Dora	Female Masters 40-49
410	Ainsworth	Harry	Male U17
56	Aliprandi	Mitchell	Male U17
301	Angell	Henry	Male U15
361	Ashley	Shane	Male Sport 19-39
38	Athanassiou	Jamie	Male Expert
576	Atherton	Mark	Male Expert
830	Aves	Richard	Male Masters 40-49
141	Bailey	Tanya	Female Elite
746	Ball	Mike	Male Expert
824	Ball	Charlie	Male Masters 40-49
450	Banks	Michael	Male Masters 40-49
928	Barnard	Steven	Male Sport 19-39
180	Barnett	Connor	Male U17
991	Barthelemy	Yann	Male Expert
417	Bell	Jason	Male Sport 19-39
167	Bennett	Ashley	Male Expert
903	Bevan	Joshua	Male U15
330	Binks	Shane	Male Super Masters 50-59
451	Black	Aaron	Male Elite
601	Bond	Cooper	Male U15
602	Bond	Kewan	Male Masters 40-49
178	Bouse	Jack	Male Sport 19-39
67	Bowman	John	Male U15
453	Boylan	Brian	Male Super Masters 50-59
899	Brunt	Luke	Male U17
413	Buchanan	Samuel	Male Elite
809	Bull	Josh	Male Sport 19-39
29	Burford	Leonie	Female Elite
510	Burtenshaw	Mitch	Male Expert
399	Buursema	Steven	Male Masters 40-49
88	Cain	Trent	Male Sport 19-39
138	Campbell	Cooper	Male Sport 19-39
120	Campbell	Trent	Male U17
850	Carter	David	Male Sport 19-39
344	Chester	Timothy	Male Sport 19-39
43	Christie	Bailey	Male U15



10th June 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
222	Clarke	Kristofor	Male Expert
74	Clarke	Mitchel	Male Expert
930	Clarke	Ben	Male U19
72	Clifton	Will	Male U17
585	Commins	Bryce	Male U17
35	Connor	Sandra	Female Masters 40-49
30	Cook	Joel	Male U17
726	Cooper	Joel	Male U13 (Whippets)
444	Cooper	Bobby	Male Elite
347	Cornick	Mason Paul	Male U13 (Whippets)
430	Cowan	Alistair	Male Sport 19-39
865	Creagh	Harry	Male Sport 19-39
556	Cunnold	Cody	Male U19
437	Dal Pozzo	Brett	Male Sport 19-39
404	Dancey	Ben	Male Sport 19-39
784	Daniel	lan	Male Super Masters 50-59
463	Daniel	Isabella	Female U15
941	Davies	Tony	Male Expert
427	De Haas	Jip	Male U13 (Whippets)
356	De Reeper	Jack	Male Masters 40-49
847	De Silva	Charles	Male Sport 19-39
436	De Silva	Eugene	Male Masters 40-49
132	Della Vecchia	Mirco	Male Masters 40-49
618	Della Vecchia	Jacob	Male U15
7	Della Vecchia	Aaron	Male U17
64	Della-Franca	Jeremy	Male Masters 40-49
434	Dikih	Phil	Male Sport 19-39
76	Dillon	Ryan	Male Masters 40-49
418	Dingey	Taashi	Male U13 (Whippets)
9	Dixon	Graham	Male Grand Masters 60+
467	Dobson	Heath	Male U17
685	Donners	Lachie	Male U17
65	Douglas	Ryan	Male Expert
55	Drew	Tristrum	Male Masters 40-49
400	Du Plessis	Dave	Male Elite
134	Dubois	Rex	Male Expert
302	Dubois	Celine	Female Sport 19-39



10th June 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
439	Duff	Marty	Male Sport 19-39
465	Duffett	Tristan	Male Sport 19-39
446	Duffield	Callum	Male U17
130	Dunnage	Sarah	Female Elite
834	Earp	Brad	Male Masters 40-49
25	Elliott	Bailey	Male U15
0	Evans	Chiara	Female U13 (Whippets)
0	Evans	Lawson	Male U13 (Whippets)
765	Every	Peter	Male Sport 19-39
911	Faulkner	Trigg	Male U17
113	Fisher	Joel	Male Expert
885	Fisher	Riley	Male U13 (Whippets)
806	Forde	Alan	Male Expert
452	France	Aaron	Male Sport 19-39
666	Francis-roberts	Morgan	Male Masters 40-49
160	Fraser	Heather	Female Sport 19-39
799	Garbin	Nathan	Male U15
184	Garbin	Jy	Male U17
801	Garrett	Matt	Male Sport 19-39
73	Gillett	Andrew	Male Expert
227	Goodchild	Zack	Male U17
49	Gough	Dean	Male Sport 19-39
164	Gray	Kane	Male U17
98	Green	lan	Male Masters 40-49
431	Greenshields	Steven	Male Grand Masters 60+
234	Grevett	Lily	Female Elite
718	Griffith	Lee	Male Masters 40-49
856	Grove	Alister	Male Sport 19-39
931	Gunn	Joshua	Male U19
354	Hall	Graeme	Male Masters 40-49
754	Halligan	Benjamin	Male U17
63	Harms	Darren	Male Sport 19-39
208	Heil	Munroe	Male Expert
253	Heil	Henry	Male Expert
33	Heritage	Mark	Male Masters 40-49
800	Hiscox	Cooper	Male U15
900	Hoddy	Dylan	Male U17



10th June 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
196	Holmes	Dan	Male Expert
210	Hosker	Will	Male Expert
881	Hughes	Daniel	Male U13 (Whippets)
443	Idle	Chris	Male Masters 40-49
423	Inman	Will	Male Sport 19-39
415	Irvine	Nigel	Male Masters 40-49
370	Irvine	Cody	Male U15
319	Irving	Joel	Male U15
51	Jackson	Andrew	Male Sport 19-39
458	James	Zachary	Male Expert
886	Jenkinson	Ned	Male U13 (Whippets)
891	Jenkinson	Lenny	Male U13 (Whippets)
334	Johnson	David	Male Sport 19-39
849	Johnson	Michael	Male Sport 19-39
548	Johnston	Riordan	Male U17
162	Kanters	Aaron	Male Expert
820	Kempton	Nicholas	Male Sport 19-39
539	Kiddle	Jamie	Male Sport 19-39
27	King	Matt	Male Expert
540	Klynnyk	Paul	Male Sport 19-39
394	Kurthy	Jonathan	Male Elite
331	Kurthy	Elias	Male U19
125	Kyme	Steve	Male Super Masters 50-59
4	Kyme	Roly	Male Elite
448	Kyme	Gus	Male U15
166	Lakelin	Kelby	Male Sport 19-39
815	Lamb	Nathan	Male Sport 19-39
438	Lance	Dave	Male Sport 19-39
405	Lane	Steve	Male Masters 40-49
868	Lawford	Sam	Male Sport 19-39
168	Lawrence	Jarrad	Male Elite
84	Leech	Dave	Male Elite
915	Lintern	Ben	Male U17
146	Lister	Jack	Male U15
386	Lister	Oliver	Male U13 (Whippets)
387	Lister	Darcy	Male U13 (Whippets)
858	Liston	Fraser	Male Sport 19-39



10th June 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
599	Litterick	Ryan	Male Elite
804	Long	Dave	Male Expert
359	Lovejoy Roesner	Aidan	Male U13 (Whippets)
890	Lovejoy-Roesner	Ethan	Male U15
916	Lyne	Cambell	Male U17
901	Lyne	Jackson	Male U15
272	Madsen	Todd	Male Elite
887	Manson	Logan	Male U13 (Whippets)
78	Marshall	William	Male U15
487	Martyn	Scott	Male Sport 19-39
54	Mcarthur	Ben	Male Masters 40-49
608	Mcbeath	Nick	Male Expert
241	Mcbroom	Tate	Male U19
362	McCann	Eric	Male Masters 40-49
676	Mccarroll	Ross	Male Expert
677	Mcclenaghan	James	Male Sport 19-39
143	Mcentee	Belinda	Female Masters 40-49
828	McEntee	Paul	Male Masters 40-49
409	Mckinnon	Andrew	Male Expert
774	McLachlan	Sarah	Female Elite
866	Mcnally	Patrick	Male Sport 19-39
447	Medcalf	Cameron	Male U17
802	Mercer	Ryan	Male Elite
773	Messenger	Mark	Male Super Masters 50-59
110	Michielsen	Kose	Male Elite
936	Mienie	William	Male U15
328	Miles	Tyson	Male U17
193	Millard	Peter	Male Super Masters 50-59
680	Millband	Daniel	Male Expert
329	Mitchell	Kyron	Male U19
90	Moore	Josh	Male U13 (Whippets)
172	Morgan	Cody	Male U15
6	Morgan	Jesse	Male U19
357	Morgan	Jamie	Male Masters 40-49
605	Moss	Bennet	Male Masters 40-49
299	Munro	Max	Male U17
18	Mutlow	Kristina	Female Masters 40-49



10th June 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
817	Nannen	Jon	Male Sport 19-39
292	Natoli	Luke	Male Elite
555	Nichols	Angus	Male U13 (Whippets)
786	Nottle	Aaron	Male Expert
455	Nurse	Caleb	Male U15
905	Nuttall	William	Male U15
326	Oates	Rhys	Male Sport 19-39
912	O'Connell	Seth	Male U17
161	O'Donnell	Abbey	Female U13 (Whippets)
564	O'Donnell	Paul	Male Masters 40-49
563	O'Donnell	Harper	Male U13 (Whippets)
432	Ovalle	Edwin	Male Sport 19-39
144	Ovenden	Jessie	Female Sport 19-39
898	Palmer	Ethan	Male U15
456	Palmer	Paul	Male Masters 40-49
195	Pansy	Big	Male Masters 40-49
874	Pardon	Mike	Male Super Masters 50-59
440	Pascoe	Caleb	Male Sport 19-39
175	Paterson	Shepherd	Male U19
762	Paterson	Weston	Male U17
1	Pearce	Blake	Male Elite
913	Peasley	Zac	Male U17
307	Petersen	Trent	Male Expert
421	Pettersen	Scott	Male Expert
151	Pickering	Liam	Male Elite
827	Plenderleith	Marcus	Male Masters 40-49
433	Polson	Kurtis	Male Expert
750	Post	Asher	Male Sport 19-39
580	Post	Jesse	Male Sport 19-39
252	Pritchard	Jimmy	Male Elite
194	Pugh	Blair	Male Expert
464	Quinlan	Richard	Male Super Masters 50-59
873	Radice	Nick	Male Super Masters 50-59
312	Rapson	Chris	Male Sport 19-39
419	Read	Matt	Male Masters 40-49
158	Regan	Nicholas	Male U15
402	Reidy	Joseph	Male U17



10th June 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
215	Rice	Adrian	Male Expert
489	Richardson	Chadd	Male Expert
198	Robinson	Glen	Male Sport 19-39
810	Rodier	Stacey	Male U15
3	Rogers	Wayne	Male Elite
466	Rogers	Alby	Male U17
823	Rosser	Paul	Male Masters 40-49
104	Rubery	Tom	Male U15
173	Rubery	Sam	Male Elite
412	Ryan	Joel	Male Sport 19-39
62	Saegusa	Hugo	Male U15
897	Saville	Darcy	Male U15
416	Saville	Andrew	Male Masters 40-49
401	Sawdon	Christopher	Male Sport 19-39
457	Scally	Jamie	Male Masters 40-49
429	Scrimgeour	Angus	Male Expert
460	Scurlock	Lee	Male Expert
689	Sheehan	Kate	Female Elite
614	Sheldrick	Brian	Male Grand Masters 60+
192	Shingler	Ben	Male Elite
674	Smirke	Caleb	Male U19
378	Smith	Cameron	Male Sport 19-39
782	Smith	Chris	Male Sport 19-39
908	Smyth	Thomas	Male U15
165	Smythe	Peter	Male Elite
597	Sneyd	Mike	Male Sport 19-39
777	Stafford	Devin	Male Masters 40-49
825	Staphorst	Justin	Male Masters 40-49
47	Staring	Ashley	Male Masters 40-49
481	Staude	Francis	Male Elite
34	Steele	Rebecca	Female Masters 40-49
11	Stephens	Dave	Male Masters 40-49
878	Stevens	Gabriel	Male U13 (Whippets)
571	Stokes	Jackson	Male U17
846	Straker	Phil	Male Sport 19-39
403	Stuart	Angus	Male Masters 40-49
189	Stuart	Blair	Male U17



10th June 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
190	Stuart	Caelin	Female U15
363	Sue	Ayrton	Male Expert
351	Swanson	Arlo	Male U17
821	Tatham	Rhys	Male Expert
833	Taylor	Ryan	Male Masters 40-49
449	Taylor	Jack	Male U15
177	Temple	Sam	Male Elite
889	Thompson	Lochlan	Male U13 (Whippets)
70	Tolczyk	Joe	Male Elite
129	Tolczyk	Daniel	Male Elite
459	Trevethan	Ben	Male Sport 19-39
207	Trewenack	Patrick	Male Expert
652	Turns	Andrew	Male Sport 19-39
197	Van Ryt	Dane	Male Elite
374	Wade	Nigel	Male Expert
0	Walker	Finlay	Male U13 (Whippets)
884	Walker	Clay	Male U13 (Whippets)
306	Walker	Taj	Male U13 (Whippets)
93	Waller	Rob	Male Super Masters 50-59
454	Walls	Nick	Male Sport 19-39
442	Walmsley	Chris	Male Masters 40-49
407	Walter	Kyle	Male Elite
441	Watson	Lachlan	Male U15
116	Webb	Toby	Male Expert
13	West	Axel	Male U15
461	Westra	Riley	Male U19
577	Wettstein	Ron	Male Grand Masters 60+
789	Willcocks-Daniel	Carol	Female Super Masters 50+
205	Willock	Michael	Male U17
598	Wilson	Matt	Male Sport 19-39
869	Wilson	Phil	Male Sport 19-39
406	Winter	Jason	Male Masters 40-49
83	Withers	Andrew	Male Super Masters 50-59
538	Wode	Shane	Male Elite
422 305	Wolinski Wood	Pawel Jamie	Male Sport 19-39 Male Sport 19-39
408	Woodley	Mark	Male Masters 40-49
654	Woodley	Ben	Male U17
034	vvoodiey	DCII	IVIAIC O17



10th June 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY	
594	Young	Dylan	Male Elite	
188	Young	Jason	Male Elite	